
TABLEAU CHAMPIONNAT DAMES 2ème SERIE (15,5 à 36,4)
N° Inscrit Index 09-mai-26 27-juin-26 29-août-26 19-sept-26 18-oct

1 LE GOFF Krisztina 15,6 16ème de Finale 8ème de Finale 1/4  Finale 1/2  Finale Finale

2
PAUL Annie 16,7

3 PALCY Chantal 18,2

4
COLIN Jeannie 18,6 1 LE GOFF Krisztina

5 TURMEL Thien Co 19,4 32 0

6
JOUAN Lucette 21

7 DELOCHE Brigitte 21,4

8
LE DOUCEN Nelly 25,6

9 PRODHOMME Marie Line 25,9

10
LE GUENNEC Katia 26,2

11 DAUPLAY Valérie 26,6

12
KRAWCZYK Helene 27,1 16 LAUDRIN Michele

13 HOREL-HILLION Marie Christine 28,4 17 TANGUY Poeiti

14
SYNVET Anne Yvonne 28,5

15 GUILLAUME Carmen 30,9

16
LAUDRIN Michele 31,7

17 TANGUY Poeiti 31,8

18
ALLAIN-WRIGHT Sylviane 34,5

19 GERARD Marie Christine 35,7

20
0 0 8 LE DOUCEN Nelly

21 0 0 25 0

22
0 0

23 0 0

24
0 0

25 0 0

26
0 0

27 0 0

28
0 0 9 PRODHOMME Marie Line

29 0 0 24 0

30
0 0

31 0 0



32
0 0

33 0 0

34
0 0

35 0 0

36
0 0 4 COLIN Jeannie

37 0 0 29 0

38
0 0

39 0 0

40
0 0

41 0 0

42
0 0

43 0 0

44
0 0 13 HOREL-HILLION Marie Christine

45 0 0 20 0

46
0 0

47 0 0

48
0 0

49 0 0

50
0 0

51 0 0

52
0 0 5 TURMEL Thien Co

53 0 0 28 0

54
0 0

55 0 0

56
0 0

57 0 0

58
0 0

59 0 0

60
0 0 12 KRAWCZYK Helene

61 0 0 21 0

62
0 0

63 0 0 Finale

64
0 0



3 PALCY Chantal

30 0

14 SYNVET Anne Yvonne

19 GERARD Marie Christine

6 JOUAN Lucette

27 0

11 DAUPLAY Valérie

22 0



2 PAUL Annie

31 0

15 GUILLAUME Carmen

18 ALLAIN-WRIGHT Sylviane

7 DELOCHE Brigitte

26 0

10 LE GUENNEC Katia

23 0


